
LOTS 9 & 10 PERIMETER PARK
S/D. WD 1335-1703, WD 1355-431
FJ 1421-1932

ZHOEZIG LLC
973 SW STATE ROAD 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08122-210
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911,214

1355/0431 3/09/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZANDS LLC

ZHOEZIG LLC

1335/1705 4/26/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERIMETER GROUP LLLP

ZANDS LLC
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17-0839 COMMERCIAL 0 11/09/2017

HX Base Yr

474 SW PERIMETER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 17 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 20 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 08

5200 04 7,490 134.6540 105.03 786,675 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7654

BAS 6,608 100 6,608 659,336

CAN 150 30 45 4,490

SFB 1,046 80 837 83,515

7,804 7,490 747,341

BAS= W71 S31 W27 S40 CAN=  L5 D5   D10 R10   R5 U5  N10 W10$
E10 S10 E83 N37 W11 N13 E16 N31$ PTR= N30 SFB= N5 E6 N14 W13
N8 W14 N7 W3 N5 W9 S5 E4 S11 W8 S13  D10 R10  E27$ S30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 19,323.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2018 2018 3 100 30,917

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,986.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,972

36,889

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 24,493.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 2.75 2.48 60,620

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CG 0.00 0.00 23,635.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 2.75 2.48 58,497


